World Cruise 2027

SAN DIEGO - VANCOUVER

JAN 8 - MAY 28, 2027 | CRYSTAL SERENITY | FROM $69,000 PER GUEST*

140 NIGHTS + 83 DESTINATIONS + 29 COUNTRIES + 14 OVERNIGHTS

DOUBLE CRYSTAL SOCIETY SAVINGS Crystal Society members receive a 5% saving if booked by April 1, 2025

WE’'RE HEADING FOR NEW HORIZONS... C;:MZH"MG;:"w:m

way Icy Strait Point, Alaska
Pack your bags for the 2027 World Cruise, an enchanting & @ sitka
voyage across the Pacific Ocean. Departing San Diego, we set ~BOE s::::nmmws
our course due south to explore the western reaches of Central Busa:;afyh;"m "
and South America before the azure waters of the Pacific lure Shanh s “® oo
us out to embrace the pure shores of the South Sea Islands. Laom Chagang :m N"osh'ma::gmg oo o Lo Gt
Restless for adventure, we head to New Zealand and Australia, e s P e el Buntarenss
then meander through sultry Indonesia to our westernmost oy A e porvaa | D L s
point, Singapore and Thailand. We curve around to examine S:m"g = Lty 7 oroe o L
three pearls of the east, China, South Korea and Japan, before K°”°d;a';';::u'sm::m e
crossing continents once more to the awesome wilds of Alaska et Noane m:fy":v.s.::::ea.ﬂoo,.:.\j:"m:wm R
and our final port, the mighty Canadian city of Vancouver. e . S
Embark on this transformative experience enveloped in the StV BN

Lyttelton

warm hospitality and companionship of our Crystal family.

2027 WORLD CRUISE BENEFITS

Business Class Airfare Allowance Or Airfare Credit | $1,500 As You Wish Shipboard Credit | Private Transfers
Luggage Valet | Unlimited Dining At Osteria D’ovidio, Umi Uma® And Beefbar (Reservations Required
Themed Onboard Events | Exclusive Shoreside Events For Full World Cruise Guests | Complimentary Laundry Service
Complimentary Initial Onboard Medical Visit | Send-Off Celebration

CONTACT YOUR PREFERRED TRAVEL ADVISOR,
CALL +1-800-446-6620, OR VISIT CRYSTALCRUISES.COM



DATE

JAN 8

JAN 9

JAN 10
JAN T

JAN 12
JAN 13
JAN 14
JAN 15
JAN 16
JAN 17
JAN 18
JAN 19
JAN 20
JAN 21
JAN 22
JAN 23
JAN 24
JAN 25
JAN 26
JAN 27
JAN 28
JAN 29
JAN 30
JAN 31
FEB1

FEB 2

FEB 3

FEB 4

FEB S

FEB 6

FEB 7

FEB 8

FEB 9

FEB 10
FEB T

FEB 12
FEB 13
FEB 14
FEB 15
FEB 17
FEB 17
FEB 18
FEB 19
FEB 20
FEB 21
FEB 22
FEB 23
FEB 24
FEB 25
FEB 26
FEB 27
FEB 28
MAR1

MAR 2
MAR 3
MAR 4
MAR 5
MAR 6
MAR 7
MAR 8
MAR 9
MAR 9
MAR 9
MAR 10
MAR 11
MAR 12
MAR 13
MAR 14
MAR 15
MAR 16
MAR 17
MAR 18

SEGMENT |

SEGMENT I

SEGMENT Il

SEGMENT IV

SEGMENT V

DESTINATION

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA
DAY AT SEA

CABO SAN LUCAS, BAHIA CALIFORNIA SUR
MAZATLAN

PUERTO VALLARTA, JALISCO
DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA

ACAJUTLA

SAN JUAN DEL SUR
PUNTARENAS

DAY AT SEA

MANTA

GUAYAQUIL

DAY AT SEA

SALAVERRY

CALLAO (LIMA)

DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA

HANGA ROA (EASTER ISLAND)
HANGA ROA (EASTER ISLAND)
DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA

ADAMSTOWN

DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA

RAROIA

FAKARAVA, TUAMOTU ISLANDS
RANGIROA

PAPEETE, TAHITI

PAPEETE, TAHITI

MOOREA

RAIATEA

BORA BORA, SOCIETY ISLANDS
BORA BORA, SOCIETY ISLANDS
DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA

PAGO PAGO

CROSS INTERNATIONAL DATELINE
APIA

DAY AT SEA

SUVA

LAUTOKA

DAY AT SEA

PORT VILA

LIFOU

NOUMEA

NOUMEA

ILE DES PINS

DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA

BAY OF ISLANDS

AUCKLAND

AUCKLAND

TAURANGA

NAPIER

WELLINGTON

LYTTELTON (CHRISTCHURCH)
DUNEDIN

CRUISING DUSKY FJORD
CRUISING DOUBTFUL SOUND
MILFORD SOUND

DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA

BURNIE, TASMANIA
MELBOURNE

DAY AT SEA

SYDNEY

NEWCASTLE

DAY AT SEA

BRISBANE

ARRIVE
7:00 AM

1:.00 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
7:00 AM

10:00 AM
8:00 AM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
7:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM
7:00 AM

7:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

7:00 AM

DEPART
7:00 PM

9:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM

4:00 PM
7:.00 PM

5.00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
C
11:59 PM
5:.00 PM
11:00 PM

C

4.00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:00 PM

9:00 PM
5.00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM

11:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

*Terms and conditions apply. Visit crystalcruises.com/2027-world-cruise

SEGMENT VI

SEGMENT VII

SEGMENT VIII

SEGMENT IX

SEGMENT X

SEGMENT XI

DATE

MAR 19
MAR 20
MAR 21
MAR 22
MAR 23
MAR 24
MAR 25
MAR 26
MAR 27
MAR 28
MAR 29
MAR 30
MAR 31
APR1
APR 2
APR 3
APR 4
APR 5
APR 6
APR 7
APR 8
APR 9
APR 10
APRTI
APR 12
APR 13
APR 14
APR 15
APR 16
APR 17
APR 18
APR 19
APR 20
APR 21
APR 22
APR 23
APR 24
APR 25
APR 26
APR 27
APR 28
APR 29
APR 30
MAY 1
MAY 2
MAY 3
MAY 4
MAY 5
MAY 6
MAY 7
MAY 8
MAY 9
MAY 10
MAY 1
MAY 12
MAY 13
MAY 14
MAY 15
MAY 16
MAY 16
MAY 17
MAY 18
MAY 19
MAY 20
MAY 21
MAY 22
MAY 23
MAY 24
MAY 25
MAY 26
MAY 27
MAY 28

DESTINATION

DAY AT SEA

AIRLIE BEACH
CAIRNS

CAIRNS

DAY AT SEA
ALOTAU

PORT MORESBY
DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA
WAINGAPU, SUMBA
KOMODO

BENOA, BALI
BENOA, BALI

DAY AT SEA
SEMARANG, JAVA
DAY AT SEA
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE

DAY AT SEA

KO SAMUI

LAEM CHABANG (BANGKOK)
LAEM CHABANG (BANGKOK)
KO KUT

PHU QUOC

DAY AT SEA

HO CHI MINH CITY
HO CHI MINH CITY
DAY AT SEA
MUARA

KOTA KINABALU
DAY AT SEA
BORACAY

MANILA

DAY AT SEA

HONG KONG

HONG KONG
XIAMEN

DAY AT SEA
SHANGHAI
SHANGHAI
SHANGHAI

DAY AT SEA

BUSAN

HIROSHIMA

DAY AT SEA

KOBE

KOBE

SHIMIZU

TOKYO

TOKYO
HITACHINAKA

DAY AT SEA
AOMORI
HAKODATE
KUSHIRO

DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA

CROSS INTERNATIONAL DATELINE
DAY AT SEA

DAY AT SEA
KODIAK, AK
HOMER

SEWARD, ALASKA
CRUISING HUBBARD GLACIER, ALASKA
SKAGWAY, ALASKA
SITKA, ALASKA

ICY STRAIT POINT (HOONAH), ALASKA
KETCHIKAN, ALASKA
CRUISE SEYMOUR NARROWS
VANCOUVER

ARRIVE  DEPART

7:00 AM  5:.00 PM
10:00 AM C
6:00 PM

7:00 AM  4:.00 PM
10:.00 AM  7:.00 PM

10:00 AM  7:00 PM

8:00 AM  7:00 PM

12:00 PM C
9:00 PM

7.00 AM  5:00 PM

12:00 PM (@
7:00 PM

9:00 AM  5:00 PM
8:00 AM (@
7:00 PM
8:00 AM  6:00 PM
8:00 AM  6:00 PM

10:00 AM C
4:00 PM

8:00 AM  7:.00 PM
8:00 AM  6:00 PM

8:00 AM  5:.00 PM
8:00 AM  6:00 PM

7:00 AM C
2:00 PM
10:00 AM  8:00 PM

11:00 AM C

C

4:00 PM

7.00 AM  5:00 PM
11:00 AM  8:00 PM

8:00 AM C
4:00 PM

10:00 AM  7:00 PM

8:00 AM C
7:00 PM

9:00 AM  6:00 PM

8:00 AM  11:00 PM
7:00 AM  5:00 PM
8:00 AM  6:00 PM

8:00 AM  6:00 PM
8:00 AM  6:00 PM
7:00 AM  6:00 PM
12.00 PM  4:00 PM
9:00 AM  7:00 PM
10:.00 AM  7:.00 PM
7:00 AM  5:00 PM
10:.00 AM  7:.00 PM

6:00 AM

L OVERNIGHT STAY





