



	DATE	DESTINATION	ARRIVE	DEPART
SEGMENT I	<b>JAN 8</b>	<b>SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA</b>	<b>7:00 AM</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>
	JAN 9	DAY AT SEA		
	JAN 10	CABO SAN LUCAS, BAHIA CALIFORNIA SUR	1:00 PM	9:00 PM
	JAN 11	MAZATLAN	10:00 AM	7:00 PM
	JAN 12	PUERTO VALLARTA, JALISCO	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
	JAN 13	DAY AT SEA		
	JAN 14	DAY AT SEA		
	JAN 15	ACAJUTLA	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
	JAN 16	SAN JUAN DEL SUR	10:00 AM	6:00 PM
	JAN 17	PUNTARENAS	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
SEGMENT II	JAN 18	DAY AT SEA		
	JAN 19	MANTA	10:00 AM	5:00 PM
	JAN 20	GUAYAQUIL	8:00 AM	7:00 PM
	JAN 21	DAY AT SEA		
	JAN 22	SALAVERRY	7:00 AM	4:00 PM
	<b>JAN 23</b>	<b>CALLAO (LIMA)</b>	<b>8:00 AM</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>
	JAN 24	DAY AT SEA		
	JAN 25	DAY AT SEA		
	JAN 26	DAY AT SEA		
	JAN 27	DAY AT SEA		
SEGMENT III	JAN 28	HANGA ROA (EASTER ISLAND)	12:00 PM	☾
	JAN 29	HANGA ROA (EASTER ISLAND)		5:00 PM
	JAN 30	DAY AT SEA		
	JAN 31	DAY AT SEA		
	FEB 1	ADAMSTOWN	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
	FEB 2	DAY AT SEA		
	FEB 3	DAY AT SEA		
	FEB 4	RAROIA	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	FEB 5	FAKARAVA, TUAMOTU ISLANDS	8:00 AM	2:00 PM
	FEB 6	RANGIROA	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
SEGMENT IV	FEB 7	PAPEETE, TAHITI	8:00 AM	☾
	<b>FEB 8</b>	<b>PAPEETE, TAHITI</b>		<b>11:59 PM</b>
	FEB 9	MOOREA	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
	FEB 10	RAIATEA	8:00 AM	11:00 PM
	FEB 11	BORA BORA, SOCIETY ISLANDS	8:00 AM	☾
	FEB 12	BORA BORA, SOCIETY ISLANDS		4:00 PM
	FEB 13	DAY AT SEA		
	FEB 14	DAY AT SEA		
	FEB 15	PAGO PAGO	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	FEB 17	CROSS INTERNATIONAL DATELINE		
SEGMENT V	FEB 17	APIA	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	FEB 18	DAY AT SEA		
	FEB 19	SUVA	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	<b>FEB 20</b>	<b>LAUTOKA</b>	<b>7:00 AM</b>	<b>6:00 PM</b>
	FEB 21	DAY AT SEA		
	FEB 22	PORT VILA	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	FEB 23	LIFOU	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
	FEB 24	NOUMEA	8:00 AM	☾
	FEB 25	NOUMEA		9:00 PM
	FEB 26	ILE DES PINS	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
SEGMENT VI	FEB 27	DAY AT SEA		
	FEB 28	DAY AT SEA		
	MAR 1	BAY OF ISLANDS	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	MAR 2	AUCKLAND	7:00 AM	☾
	<b>MAR 3</b>	<b>AUCKLAND</b>		<b>7:00 PM</b>
	MAR 4	TAURANGA	7:00 AM	4:00 PM
	MAR 5	NAPIER	10:00 AM	7:00 PM
	MAR 6	WELLINGTON	9:00 AM	8:00 PM
	MAR 7	LYTTELTON (CHRISTCHURCH)	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	MAR 8	DUNEDIN	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
SEGMENT VII	MAR 9	CRUISING DUSKY FJORD	8:00 AM	9:30 AM
	MAR 9	CRUISING DOUBTFUL SOUND	12:00 PM	1:00 PM
	MAR 9	MILFORD SOUND	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
	MAR 10	DAY AT SEA		
	MAR 11	DAY AT SEA		
	MAR 12	BURNIE, TASMANIA	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	MAR 13	MELBOURNE	8:00 AM	8:00 PM
	MAR 14	DAY AT SEA		
	MAR 15	SYDNEY	8:00 AM	11:00 PM
	MAR 16	NEWCASTLE	8:00 AM	7:00 PM
SEGMENT VIII	MAR 17	DAY AT SEA		
	<b>MAR 18</b>	<b>BRISBANE</b>	<b>7:00 AM</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>

	DATE	DESTINATION	ARRIVE	DEPART
SEGMENT VI	MAR 19	DAY AT SEA		
	MAR 20	AIRLIE BEACH	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
	MAR 21	CAIRNS	10:00 AM	☾
	MAR 22	CAIRNS		6:00 PM
	MAR 23	DAY AT SEA		
	MAR 24	ALOTAU	7:00 AM	4:00 PM
	MAR 25	PORT MORESBY	10:00 AM	7:00 PM
	MAR 26	DAY AT SEA		
	MAR 27	DAY AT SEA		
	MAR 28	DAY AT SEA		
SEGMENT VII	MAR 29	WAINGAPU, SUMBA	10:00 AM	7:00 PM
	MAR 30	KOMODO	8:00 AM	7:00 PM
	MAR 31	BENOA, BALI	12:00 PM	☾
	<b>APR 1</b>	<b>BENOA, BALI</b>		<b>9:00 PM</b>
	APR 2	DAY AT SEA		
	APR 3	SEMARANG, JAVA	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
	APR 4	DAY AT SEA		
	APR 5	SINGAPORE	12:00 PM	☾
	APR 6	SINGAPORE		7:00 PM
	APR 7	DAY AT SEA		
SEGMENT VIII	APR 8	KO SAMUI	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
	APR 9	LAEM CHABANG (BANGKOK)	8:00 AM	☾
	<b>APR 10</b>	<b>LAEM CHABANG (BANGKOK)</b>		<b>7:00 PM</b>
	APR 11	KO KUT	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	APR 12	PHU QUOC	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	APR 13	DAY AT SEA		
	APR 14	HO CHI MINH CITY	10:00 AM	☾
	APR 15	HO CHI MINH CITY		4:00 PM
	APR 16	DAY AT SEA		
	APR 17	MUARA	8:00 AM	7:00 PM
SEGMENT IX	APR 18	KOTA KINABALU	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	APR 19	DAY AT SEA		
	APR 20	BORACAY	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
	APR 21	MANILA	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	APR 22	DAY AT SEA		
	<b>APR 23</b>	<b>HONG KONG</b>	<b>7:00 AM</b>	☾
	APR 24	HONG KONG		2:00 PM
	APR 25	XIAMEN	10:00 AM	8:00 PM
	APR 26	DAY AT SEA		
	APR 27	SHANGHAI	11:00 AM	☾
SEGMENT X	APR 28	SHANGHAI		☾
	APR 29	SHANGHAI		4:00 PM
	APR 30	DAY AT SEA		
	MAY 1	BUSAN	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
	MAY 2	HIROSHIMA	11:00 AM	8:00 PM
	MAY 3	DAY AT SEA		
	MAY 4	KOBE	8:00 AM	☾
	MAY 5	KOBE		4:00 PM
	MAY 6	SHIMIZU	10:00 AM	7:00 PM
	MAY 7	TOKYO	8:00 AM	☾
SEGMENT XI	<b>MAY 8</b>	<b>TOKYO</b>		<b>7:00 PM</b>
	MAY 9	HITACHINAKA	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
	MAY 10	DAY AT SEA		
	MAY 11	AOMORI	8:00 AM	11:00 PM
	MAY 12	HAKODATE	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
	MAY 13	KUSHIRO	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	MAY 14	DAY AT SEA		
	MAY 15	DAY AT SEA		
	MAY 16	DAY AT SEA		
	MAY 16	CROSS INTERNATIONAL DATELINE		
SEGMENT XII	MAY 17	DAY AT SEA		
	MAY 18	DAY AT SEA		
	MAY 19	KODIAK, AK	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	MAY 20	HOMER	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
	<b>MAY 21</b>	<b>SEWARD, ALASKA</b>	<b>7:00 AM</b>	<b>6:00 PM</b>
	MAY 22	CRUISING HUBBARD GLACIER, ALASKA	12:00 PM	4:00 PM
	MAY 23	SKAGWAY, ALASKA	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
	MAY 24	SITKA, ALASKA	10:00 AM	7:00 PM
	MAY 25	ICY STRAIT POINT (HOONAH), ALASKA	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
	MAY 26	KETCHIKAN, ALASKA	10:00 AM	7:00 PM
MAY 27	CRUISE SEYMOUR NARROWS			
<b>MAY 28</b>	<b>VANCOUVER</b>	<b>6:00 AM</b>		

\*Terms and conditions apply. Visit [crystalcruises.com/2027-world-cruise](http://crystalcruises.com/2027-world-cruise)